
Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin RN

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Claudia Gülich-Hartwig Legends Remedy33 8 A
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst19 5 A
Rosa-Lee Biesterfeldt Zippo Olena17 3 B
Ariane Schott Mitch15 5 A
Cecilia Schoof Little Red Whizard10 3 A
Clara Bohnee Steadys Little Dude7 1 B
Kim Blockus Little Red Whizard7 1 A
Kristin Gerdau Gatling B Pine Chic5 2 B
Kati Pfeiffer Spirit Leo Bar Bais4 2 A
Wencke Rohwedder Quixote Freckle BB4 1 A
Clara Bohnee Dry Little Alice3 1 B
Fiona Grell Noyel2 1 A

Disziplin RR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Ariane Schott Mitch26 7 A
Carina Hübel Lucky Charm Balou23 4 A
Jennifer Klatt Smart Magnum Pine20 2 A
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst15 3 A
Sina Bender Nara Maris15 2 B
Claudia Gülich-Hartwig Legends Remedy14 6 A
Rosa-Lee Biesterfeldt Zippo Olena13 3 B
Vanessa Krapp Sugar Heir Bar13 5 A
Amrei Plewe MS Joe's Tiger Sam12 3 A
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken12 5 A
Cecilia Schoof Little Red Whizard11 3 A
Kathrin Mink Wunschtraum11 4 A
Kristin Gerdau Gatling B Pine Chic11 2 B
Clara Bohnee Dry Little Alice9 3 B
Jana Sund WB Georgeous Gray9 3 B
Kim Blockus Little Red Whizard9 1 A
Lara Sommer Branda's Just In Time8 2 A
Kati Pfeiffer Spirit Leo Bar Bais6 1 A
Wencke Rohwedder Quixote Freckle BB6 1 A
Celine Danneleit Findus5 4 B
Kristin Gerdau Mr. Skip Shooter3 1 B
Silke Lahann My Tivio Investment1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin SSH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Svetlana Henke Green With Anna40 6 A
Vanessa Krapp Sugar Heir Bar21 6 A
Clara Bohnee Dry Little Alice13 3 B
Celine Danneleit Findus10 4 B
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst8 2 A
Aileen Henning Buschburs Garlic Oleanda6 1 A
Wencke Rohwedder WB Milky Way6 1 A
Julia Wrobel Willows Blue Cheyenne3 1 A
Fiona Grell Noyel2 1 A

Disziplin SUHO

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Ariane Schott Mitch23 6 A
Fiona Grell Noyel23 4 A
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst18 5 A
Wencke Rohwedder Quixote Freckle BB11 1 A
Kati Pfeiffer Spirit Leo Bar Bais7 2 A
Jennifer Klatt Smart Magnum Pine4 1 A
Cecilia Schoof Little Red Whizard2 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin TH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Fiona Grell Noyel41 4 A
Vanessa Krapp Sugar Heir Bar35 7 A
Sina Bender Nara Maris22 2 B
Hauke-Christoph Themer Loubega19 2 A
Ariane Schott Mitch18 6 A
Carina Hübel Lucky Charm Balou17 3 A
Celine Danneleit Findus12 4 B
Lara Sommer Branda's Just In Time11 3 A
Aileen Henning Buschburs Garlic Oleanda9 1 A
Anna Kiersch Only Blue Asset9 2 A
Melanie Lattka Mjölnir 9 1 A
Svenja Kühl Snooze N Sun7 2 A
Kristin Gerdau Gatling B Pine Chic6 2 B
Jana Sund WB Georgeous Gray5 2 B
Kathrin Mink Wunschtraum5 3 A
Kristin Gerdau Mr. Skip Shooter5 2 B
Signe Pauls Starlight Assets5 1 A
Silke Lahann Joey Star Cody5 1 A
Amrei Plewe MS Joe's Tiger Sam4 1 A
Kathrin De Giovanni Sugar Heir Bar4 1 A
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst4 2 A
Melanie Lattka Janja4 3 A
Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive4 1 A
Kathrin De Giovanni Eyal3 2 A
Kati Pfeiffer Spirit Leo Bar Bais3 1 A
Cecilia Schoof Hey Remember Me2 1 A
Birgit Wurzel CL Trick Spanish Zip1 1 A
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WHS

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Vanessa Krapp Sugar Heir Bar25 9 A
Sina Bender Nara Maris19 2 B
Hauke-Christoph Themer Loubega18 2 A
Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive16 2 A
Ariane Schott Mitch14 6 A
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken14 5 A
Svetlana Henke Green With Anna14 4 A
Lara Sommer Branda's Just In Time12 3 A
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst12 3 A
Clara Bohnee Blue Bird Hancock11 3 B
Kim Blockus Code Red Summit10 1 A
Aileen Henning Buschburs Garlic Oleanda9 1 A
Kathrin Mink Wunschtraum9 3 A
Amrei Plewe MS Joe's Tiger Sam6 2 A
Fiona Grell Noyel5 1 A
Jacqueline Markwart Whizard Brandy5 1 A
Anke Moltkau Good Scotch Included4 1 A
Birgit Wurzel CL Trick Spanish Zip4 1 A
Cecilia Schoof Little Red Whizard3 1 A
Rosa-Lee Biesterfeldt Zippo Olena3 1 B
Amélie Trampert Ramm Zippo Special June2 1 B
Cecilia Schoof Hey Remember Me2 2 A
Celine Danneleit Findus2 1 B
Kristin Gerdau Mr. Skip Shooter2 1 B
Carolin Binder CR Smart Enterprise1 1 A
Lara Sommer CHB Red Rock1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WPL

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Vanessa Krapp Sugar Heir Bar35 9 A
Svetlana Henke Green With Anna32 7 A
Fiona Grell Noyel14 4 A
Birgit Wurzel CL Trick Spanish Zip10 1 A
Jana Sund WB Georgeous Gray9 3 B
Cecilia Schoof Hey Remember Me8 3 A
Celine Danneleit Findus8 2 B
Silke Lahann Joey Star Cody7 2 A
Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive6 2 A
Amélie Trampert Ramm Zippo Special June5 1 B
Amrei Plewe MS Joe's Tiger Sam5 2 A
Kathrin Mink Wunschtraum5 3 A
Ariane Schott Mitch4 2 A
Jacqueline Markwart Whizard Brandy4 1 A
Anna Kiersch Only Blue Asset3 2 A
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken3 1 A
Signe Pauls Starlight Assets3 1 A
Svenja Kühl Snooze N Sun3 1 A
Amrei Plewe Hints Taco Jane2 1 A
Cecilia Schoof Little Red Whizard2 1 A
Katrin Meibohm Supreme Selection's Brow2 1 A
Kristin Gerdau Mr. Skip Shooter2 1 B
Lara Sommer Branda's Just In Time2 1 A
Rosa-Lee Biesterfeldt Zippo Olena2 1 B
Anke Moltkau Good Scotch Included1 1 A
Claudia Gülich-Hartwig Legends Remedy1 1 A
Jennifer Klatt SR Dressed Delicious1 1 A

Disziplin WR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 1

Kathrin Mink Wunschtraum10 3 A
Fiona Grell Noyel8 2 A
Amrei Plewe MS Joe's Tiger Sam6 2 A
Svenja Kühl Dry Centerd6 2 A
Laura Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst5 1 A
Wencke Rohwedder Quixote Freckle BB5 1 A
Kim Blockus Code Red Summit3 1 A
Aileen Henning Buschburs Garlic Oleanda1 1 A
Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin RN

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Andreas Kohler HK Spookn Royalflash15 4 A
Katharina Ramm Steadys Little Dude15 2 A
Mia-Lotte Schnabel Custom Prize12 3 B
Gordon Dubau Wimpys Lil Skeet5 1 A
Janosch Theine Vanilla Revolution5 1 A
Julia Zur Weihen NM Tuckers Angel4 1 A
Petra Fiedler Guntari4 1 A
Andreas Kohler HK My Splendid Blaze3 3 A
Gordon Dubau Lanas Gunner Girl 3 2 A

Disziplin RR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Ina Warnck Sir Merlin45 10 A
Heike Kohler HK My Splendid Blaze34 4 A
Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy28 6 A
Pia Schmidt Sugar Heir Bar20 6 A
Marc Winterberg Elvis14 4 A
Denise Jöhnk Twister13 3 A
Louisa Leyk Quincy13 4 B
Nicole Bitsch Dry Little John13 5 A
Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut11 5 A
Anna-Lena Bröer Sharan10 2 A
Pia Schmöde Sweet Rockin Cody10 3 B
Emma Otten Customized Lil Spot9 3 B
Heike Kohler HK Ima Splendid QT9 1 A
Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind7 3 B
Mia-Lotte Schnabel Custom Prize6 2 B
Emma Otten Kimi5 1 B
Mia-Lotte Schnabel Hot Pepper Whiz5 1 B
Michaela Schiessl Smart Hollywood Dun5 1 A
Tanja Schnabel Hot Pepper Whiz5 1 A
Melanie Brauer Be Aech Versa Jack3 1 A
Melanie Brauer Vaiven IV3 1 A
Mia-Lotte Schnabel QT Devil Of Heaven 3 1 B
Leonie Kamps Boggies Hotspot2 1 B
Michaela Schiessl Talksweettome Lena2 1 A
Nadia Vanselow Hawks Secretdream2 2 A
Anna-Lena Bröer Nics Lightning Luna1 1 A
Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin SSH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Michaela Schiessl Talksweettome Lena28 6 A
Pia Schmöde Sweet Rockin Cody24 6 B
Miriam Sasse Silent Spark23 5 A
Marc Winterberg Elvis17 5 A
Ayala Behrmann So chocolady13 4 A
Mandy Peters Billy Boy 4913 6 A
Paula Kahle Miss King MC Namara13 2 B
Maike Sprung Codys Mimi7 3 A
Maike Hahn Born To Face It6 2 A
Andrea Biesterfeldt Hotrods Radical Rose2 1 A
Britta Peters Zippos Lady Hotrod2 1 A
Leonie Kamps Boggies Hotspot2 1 B
Mandy Peters Cuerly Sue1 1 A
Nadia Vanselow Hawks Secretdream1 1 A

Disziplin SUHO

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock21 6 A
Anna-Lena Bröer Sharan4 2 A

Disziplin TH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Ina Warnck Sir Merlin35 9 A
Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind21 5 B
Silke Grube Frostysrunningtiger18 5 A
Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut15 4 A
Pia Schmidt Sugar Heir Bar14 5 A
Michaela Schiessl Talksweettome Lena13 5 A
Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy11 3 A
Denise Jöhnk Twister10 2 A
Louisa Leyk Quincy8 3 B
Ayleen Möller Bonanza Sunshine Gold7 1 A
Sarah Pfeiffer Pepper Showdown Kid6 1 A
Nadia Vanselow A New Dunmension5 1 A
Pia Schmöde Sweet Rockin Cody4 1 B
Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock4 1 A
Antonia Haupt Big Steps Sugar Babe2 2 A
Leonie Kamps Boggies Hotspot2 1 B
Maike Sprung Codys Mimi2 1 A
Michaela Schiessl Smart Hollywood Dun2 1 A
Nadia Vanselow Hawks Secretdream2 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WHS

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Ina Warnck Sir Merlin24 7 A
Denise Jöhnk Twister22 6 A
Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind19 4 B
Ayleen Möller Bonanza Sunshine Gold17 4 A
Louisa Leyk Quincy13 3 B
Nicole Bitsch Dry Little John12 3 A
Anna-Lena Bröer Sharan11 2 A
Marc Winterberg Elvis10 4 A
Michaela Schiessl Talksweettome Lena10 3 A
Pia Schmöde Sweet Rockin Cody10 3 B
Paula Kahle Miss King MC Namara9 2 B
Emma Otten Customized Lil Spot6 4 B
Leonie Kamps Boggies Hotspot5 1 B
Melanie Brauer Be Aech Versa Jack5 1 A
Melanie Brauer Vaiven IV5 1 A
Melanie Brauer WB As Alstair5 2 A
Nili Siebler Zippa Flash5 1 A
Anna-Lena Bröer Nics Lightning Luna4 1 A
Pia Schmidt Sugar Heir Bar4 2 A
Emma Otten Kimi3 1 B
Michaela Schiessl Smart Hollywood Dun3 1 A
Nadia Vanselow A New Dunmension3 1 A
Nadia Vanselow Hawks Secretdream3 1 A
Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut2 1 A
Miriam Sasse Silent Spark2 1 A
Antonia Haupt Big Steps Sugar Babe1 1 A
Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy1 1 A
Silke Grube Frostysrunningtiger1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WPL

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Ayleen Möller Bonanza Sunshine Gold34 5 A
Denise Jöhnk Twister26 7 A
Pia Schmöde Sweet Rockin Cody23 6 B
Michaela Schiessl Talksweettome Lena19 4 A
Emma Otten Customized Lil Spot18 5 B
Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind16 4 B
Nicole Bitsch Dry Little John13 6 A
Anna-Lena Bröer Nics Lightning Luna8 2 A
Louisa Leyk Quincy7 2 B
Nadia Vanselow Hawks Secretdream6 3 A
Paula Kahle Miss King MC Namara6 1 B
Tanja Schnabel Hot Pepper Whiz6 2 A
Britta Peters Zippos Lady Hotrod5 1 A
Nili Siebler Zippa Flash5 2 A
Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut4 2 A
Michaela Schiessl Smart Hollywood Dun4 2 A
Nadia Vanselow A New Dunmension4 1 A
Mia-Lotte Schnabel QT Devil Of Heaven 3 1 B
Mia-Lotte Schnabel UG Silent is Golden3 1 B
Pia Schmidt Sugar Heir Bar3 1 A
Sandra Maack Niftys Pretty Lady3 1 A
Andrea Biesterfeldt Zippo Olena2 1 A
Antonia Haupt Big Steps Sugar Babe2 2 A
Ina Warnck Sir Merlin2 1 A
Miriam Sasse Silent Spark2 1 A
Maike Hahn Born To Face It1 1 A
Melanie Brauer WB As Alstair1 1 A
Sarah Pfeiffer Pepper Showdown Kid1 1 A
Silke Grube Frostysrunningtiger1 1 A

Disziplin WR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 2

Franziska Kühne Apoldino25 4 A
Nili Siebler Zippa Flash21 4 A
Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock16 4 A
Wolfgang Ben Laves Ole Windwalker5 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin RN

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Annette Krall Great Little Spook33 5 A
Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex17 5 A
Susanne Sackmann GW Sweet Slidinglena13 3 A
Michaela Stamm Dun It Golden Ray11 3 A
Maike Kühne Jack Codys High Flight9 4 A
Nicole Harms Lads Okie Mac Cody9 4 B
Jana Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy7 5 B
Simone Tobler VT Hollywood Rainbow7 2 A
Anne Von Hertell QTS Commander Jack5 1 A
Britt Fermer Golden Major Magnum5 1 A
Michaela Wiesenbacher Step Up to the Top5 2 A
Dierk Biendarra Ak Golden Catmen3 2 A
Gabriela Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy3 1 A
Petra Hinz Cascadeur3 2 A
Gaby Dammann Just a Casper Of QT1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin RR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Annaly Pritschau Unique52 10 A
Kristin Isabel Frommelt Summertime 5842 7 A
Eilean Nipp Sir Arthur36 4 A
Michaela Wiesenbacher Step Up to the Top26 3 A
Alica Reinhardt Mette24 9 B
Annika Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy23 7 B
Heike Giese Hayat Elias23 4 A
Susanne Sackmann GW Sweet Slidinglena23 2 A
Johanna Hein Dry Little John20 4 A
Petra Hinz Cascadeur20 5 A
Nicole Harms Lads Okie Mac Cody16 5 B
Gabriela Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy14 5 A
Ruth Thiemann Olena's Best Badger14 4 A
Simone Tobler VT Hollywood Rainbow13 2 A
Kerstin Perlewitz Wish Imladres12 5 A
Andrea Duckstein-Otten Customized Lil Spot10 2 A
Marcus Morganti Nelly`s Lazy Looney10 2 A
Stefanie Rutz A Jewel Of Shadow10 3 A
Anne Paraquin Boblenastartime8 1 A
Claudia Hansen J.K.`s Willow8 1 A
Julia Leyk Luna8 2 B
Kathrin Hauk Achys Smokin Annie8 2 A
Annette Köhn Sugar Boon Jac7 1 A
Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex7 2 A
Merle Fürderer Spanish Ghost Whisper7 1 A
Jana Gruber Cardinal Footworks6 3 A
Nicole Bielenberg Saphir6 2 A
Petra Sommer Branda's Just In Time6 1 A
Alea Schulz Majestic Flame Bar5 1 A
Alexandra Weißbecker UG Silent is Golden5 1 A
Dierk Biendarra Ak Golden Catmen5 2 A
Jana Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy5 1 B
Marie Ziege MZ Cocky Dual Spring5 2 A
Scarlett Huff SVR Shania5 1 A
Nicole Domenus Shot Your Gun4 1 A
Sabine Mialki Hotspot Lollipop2 1 A
Tanja Friedrich My good Girl Chayenne2 1 A
Vivian Kranz MS Liesl Chex2 1 A
Wiebke Lohmann Blanca2 1 A
Lynn Böttcher Nobody1 1 B



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin SSH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Ruth Thiemann Olena's Best Badger56 11 A
Annaly Pritschau Unique21 9 A
Monique Hecke Manolete Nadales20 6 A
Michaela Stamm Dun It Golden Ray11 3 A
Anja Roschkowski So chocolady8 2 A
Birgit Winkler Hawks Secretdream8 2 A
Alica Reinhardt Mette5 3 B
Stella Rost Consider Her Fancy5 1 A
Natascha Petersen Hawks Secretdream4 1 B
Alexandra Weißbecker UG Silent is Golden3 1 A
Scarlett Huff SVR Shania2 1 A
Jana Gruber Cardinal Footworks1 1 A
Lisa Reddersen Destinys Starlight1 1 B



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin TH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Ruth Thiemann Olena's Best Badger47 9 A
Kristin Isabel Frommelt Summertime 5831 6 A
Janine Bornhöft Snooze N Sun30 5 A
Kerstin Perlewitz Wish Imladres26 7 A
Merle Fürderer Spanish Ghost Whisper22 1 A
Wiebke Lohmann Blanca17 1 A
Rainer Schott Levado Gold Rush16 4 A
Jana Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy15 5 B
Yvonne Ix Starlight Of Heaven14 1 A
Annaly Pritschau Unique13 3 A
Lena Köhn Sugar Boon Jac13 2 A
Lars Toftdahl The Proud Cut12 2 A
Petra Hinz Cascadeur11 4 A
Andrea Duckstein-Otten Customized Lil Spot10 2 A
Heike Giese Hayat Elias8 2 A
Stefanie Rutz A Jewel Of Shadow8 3 A
Natascha Petersen Hawks Secretdream7 3 B
Silke Eigenbrodt Snow Kid7 2 A
Johanna Hein Dry Little John6 1 A
Petra Sommer Branda's Just In Time6 1 A
Alica Reinhardt Mette5 2 B
Magdalena Engelke Severnvale Nellie5 1 A
Vivian Kranz MS Liesl Chex5 2 A
Yvonne Kibbel Star Sweet Joe5 2 A
Kathrin Hauk Achys Smokin Annie4 1 A
Michaela Stamm Dun It Golden Ray4 1 A
Eilean Nipp Sir Arthur3 1 A
Jana Gruber Cardinal Footworks3 2 A
Julia Leyk Luna3 1 B
Monique Hecke Manolete Nadales3 1 A
Petra Sommer CHB Red Rock3 1 A
Birgit Petersen Nora`s Poco Star2 1 A
Gabriela Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy1 1 A
Maike Kühne Jack Codys High Flight1 1 A
Sabine Mialki Hotspot Lollipop1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WHS

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Eilean Nipp Sir Arthur46 5 A
Nicole Morganti Sams Colourful Abby37 5 A
Annaly Pritschau Unique36 9 A
Johanna Hein Dry Little John27 5 A
Wiebke Lohmann Blanca27 3 A
Alica Reinhardt Mette26 9 B
Kristin Isabel Frommelt Summertime 5822 6 A
Ruth Thiemann Olena's Best Badger21 5 A
Julia Leyk Luna19 4 B
Simone Tobler VT Hollywood Rainbow18 3 A
Natascha Petersen Hawks Secretdream14 3 B
Sabine Mialki Hotspot Lollipop13 2 A
Susanne Sackmann GW Sweet Slidinglena11 2 A
Heike Giese Hayat Elias10 2 A
Magdalena Engelke Severnvale Nellie10 2 A
Kathrin Hauk Achys Smokin Annie9 3 A
Monique Hecke Manolete Nadales9 2 A
Michaela Wiesenbacher Step Up to the Top7 2 A
Nicole Harms Lads Okie Mac Cody7 3 B
Anne Von Hertell QTS Commander Jack6 1 A
Petra Hinz Cascadeur6 2 A
Anne Paraquin Boblenastartime5 1 A
Nicole Bielenberg Saphir5 2 A
Andrea Duckstein-Otten Customized Lil Spot4 1 A
Julia Leyk Quincy4 1 B
Lisa Reddersen Mr San Cody4 1 B
Petra Sommer Branda's Just In Time4 1 A
Lars Toftdahl The Proud Cut3 1 A
Merle Fürderer Spanish Ghost Whisper3 1 A
Vivian Kranz MS Liesl Chex3 1 A
Alexandra Weißbecker UG Silent is Golden2 1 A
Scarlett Huff SVR Shania2 2 A
Karen Rühmann Dry Tequila1 1 A
Lynn Böttcher Nobody1 1 B



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WPL

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Nicole Morganti Sams Colourful Abby43 6 A
Annaly Pritschau Unique37 9 A
Eilean Nipp Sir Arthur17 4 A
Susanne Sackmann GW Sweet Slidinglena17 3 A
Johanna Hein Dry Little John16 5 A
Kerstin Perlewitz Wish Imladres16 5 A
Susanne Bahs Zippos Candyman15 4 A
Janine Bornhöft Snooze N Sun14 2 A
Yvonne Kibbel Star Sweet Joe10 2 A
Julia Leyk Luna9 3 B
Lena Köhn Sugar Boon Jac8 2 A
Petra Sommer Branda's Just In Time8 2 A
Ruth Thiemann Olena's Best Badger8 3 A
Wiebke Lohmann Blanca8 2 A
Astrid Groth Captain Conclusive7 1 A
Jana Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy7 3 B
Maike Kühne Jack Codys High Flight7 3 A
Nicole Bielenberg Saphir6 2 A
Alica Reinhardt Mette5 2 B
Simone Tobler VT Hollywood Rainbow5 1 A
Julia Leyk Quincy4 1 B
Karen Rühmann Dry Tequila4 1 A
Lynn Böttcher Nobody4 1 B
Stella Rost Consider Her Fancy4 1 A
Lars Toftdahl The Proud Cut3 1 A
Monique Hecke Manolete Nadales3 2 A
Natascha Petersen Hawks Secretdream3 1 B
Vivian Kranz MS Liesl Chex3 1 A
Lars Toftdahl Panagiota2 1 A
Michaela Wiesenbacher Step Up to the Top2 1 A
Silke Eigenbrodt Snow Kid2 1 A
Alexandra Weißbecker UG Silent is Golden1 1 A
Claudia Hansen J.K.`s Willow1 1 A
Gabriela Feldmann LR Sunflower Paddy1 1 A

Disziplin WR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 3

Annaly Pritschau Unique24 7 A
Anne Paraquin Boblenastartime2 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin RN

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 4

Lene Kohler HK Spookn Royalflash21 6 B
Nele Heidmann Lads Smart Bug Chex18 5 A
Birka Quitnewski Lord Gun Antinori12 3 A
Thomas Breiter Silent Virginian11 4 A
Susanne Pecher Guntari5 2 A
Svenja Lierk-Mense Hayley Gun4 1 A
Vivien Formann Balou3 1 A
Hannah Morris Hadar Silver Shadow2 1 A

Disziplin RR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 4

Isabell Warnck Picasso29 8 B
Thomas Breiter Silent Virginian21 5 A
Julia Stuhsnat Duke`s Golden Silence18 5 A
Nina Bunk Don18 4 B
Claudia Böge Soerenblakken16 3 A
Nele Heidmann Lads Smart Bug Chex15 5 A
Jacqueline Henning Princess13 3 A
Emilie Peter Lomitas12 4 B
Lene Kohler HK Spookn Royalflash10 3 B
Volker Sund WB Georgeous Gray10 3 A
Ann-Katrin Hansen Moe9 4 A
Birka Quitnewski Lord Gun Antinori6 1 A
Katja Lehmann Copy Smart Bonanza5 1 A
Birgit Först Sirius4 2 A
Jacqueline Nathalie Suchl Jen4 1 B
Siv Peltzer Shakira 3664 1 A
Steffen Zachow Maybe Dress Me Perfect4 1 A
Lene Kohler HK My Splendid Blaze2 1 B
Nina Börngen Wynfa`s Corwyn2 1 B
Nina Bunk Birte2 1 B
Antje Neumann Tecumsek1 1 A



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin SSH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 4

Inga Altenburg Rashida13 3 A
Madeleine Pokrandt Takuu Skanskan 10 4 A
Astrid Pauli Angel In Passing8 2 A
Jacqueline Hamann Skips Golden Sunrise4 1 A
Jessica Gleu Toy Little Joker4 1 A
Angela Stein SR Refundosox3 1 A
Karen Schröder Diego3 1 A
Jutta Boethling Justamidnite Catalyst2 1 A
Julia Stuhsnat Duke`s Golden Silence1 1 A

Disziplin TH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 4

Isabell Warnck Picasso30 8 B
Julia Stuhsnat Duke`s Golden Silence23 6 A
Emilie Peter Lomitas17 4 B
Jacqueline Henning Princess17 4 A
Lene Kohler HK Spookn Royalflash15 4 B
Volker Sund WB Georgeous Gray14 3 A
Birgit Först Sirius12 3 A
Thomas Breiter Silent Virginian12 4 A
Inga Altenburg Rashida7 3 A
Madeleine Pokrandt Takuu Skanskan 6 2 A
Jacqueline Nathalie Suchl Jen5 1 B
Antje Neumann Tecumsek4 1 A
Claudia Böge Soerenblakken4 1 A
Isabell Warnck Mikey4 1 B
Angelina Kreter So chocolady3 1 A
Janine Ostermeyer Katinka2 1 A
Svea Schmidt Frostysrunningtiger2 1 B



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WHS

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 4

Isabell Warnck Picasso28 7 B
Nina Börngen Wynfa`s Corwyn23 6 B
Claudia Böge Soerenblakken16 4 A
Jacqueline Henning Princess16 3 A
Thomas Breiter Silent Virginian16 5 A
Julia Stuhsnat Duke`s Golden Silence15 4 A
Emilie Peter Lomitas13 5 B
Antje Neumann Tecumsek12 5 A
Nina Bunk Don11 3 B
Birgit Först Sirius9 2 A
Ann-Katrin Hansen Moe8 5 A
Birka Quitnewski Lord Gun Antinori8 3 A
Lene Kohler HK Spookn Royalflash8 2 B
Hannah Morris Hadar Silver Shadow5 1 A
Volker Sund WB Georgeous Gray5 2 A
Lilly Wöhrmann Akivi4 1 B
Siv Peltzer Shakira 3664 1 A
Anna-Maria von Spreckels El Daphne 3 1 A
Inga Altenburg Rashida3 1 A
Isabell Warnck Sir Merlin3 1 B
Janine Ostermeyer Katinka3 1 A
Karen Schröder Diego3 1 A
Madeleine Pokrandt Takuu Skanskan 3 2 A
Astrid Pauli Angel In Passing2 1 A
Kathy Karstens Denver2 1 A
Svea Schmidt Frostysrunningtiger2 2 B



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WPL

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 4

Thomas Breiter Silent Virginian24 6 A
Jacqueline Henning Princess21 5 A
Nina Bunk Don12 3 B
Antje Neumann Tecumsek10 3 A
Emilie Peter Lomitas10 5 B
Isabell Warnck Picasso10 3 B
Astrid Pauli Angel In Passing8 2 A
Birgit Först Sirius7 2 A
Jacqueline Nathalie Suchl Jen6 1 B
Nina Börngen Wynfa`s Corwyn6 2 B
Anika Mai Hints Taco Jane5 2 A
Anna-Maria von Spreckels El Daphne 5 1 A
Claudia Böge Soerenblakken5 1 A
Lilly Wöhrmann Akivi5 1 B
Birka Quitnewski Lord Gun Antinori4 1 A
Julia Stuhsnat Duke`s Golden Silence4 2 A
Steffen Zachow Maybe Dress Me Perfect4 2 A
Angelina Kreter So chocolady3 2 A
Karen Schröder Diego3 1 A
Lene Kohler HK Spookn Royalflash3 2 B
Kathy Karstens Denver2 1 A
Svea Schmidt Frostysrunningtiger2 1 B
Inga Altenburg Rashida1 1 A
Jessica Gleu Toy Little Joker1 1 A
Madeleine Pokrandt Takuu Skanskan 1 1 A
Nina Bunk Birte1 1 B

Disziplin RR

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 5

Daniela Körting Sandsturm aka Bob10 2 A
Emily Hausmann Summertime 585 1 B

Disziplin TH

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 5

Emily Hausmann Summertime 5814 4 B
Daniela Körting Sandsturm aka Bob7 2 A
Lilly Kühl Fran2 1 B



Nordcup EWU LV HH/SH 2019

Disziplin Wertung

Disziplin WHS

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 5

Emily Hausmann Summertime 585 2 B
Niamh De Giovanni Eyal4 1 B
Jacqueline Henning Princess3 1 A

Disziplin WPL

Punkte Reiter Pferd Turniere A / B

Leistungsklasse LK 5

Niamh De Giovanni Eyal13 3 B
Jacqueline Henning Princess3 1 A


